
2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 1462 1458 1431 4351 1450

4085 Reidar Langkjaer Åsane PK Master 1449 1442 1436 1411 4327 1442

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Master 1453 1445 1416 4314 1438

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

2926 Haakon Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 1472 1460 1371 4303 1434

2925 Christian Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 1458 1449 1351 4258 1419

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 1462 1458 1431 4351 1450

4085 Reidar Langkjaer Åsane PK Master 1449 1442 1436 1411 4327 1442

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Master 1453 1445 1416 4314 1438

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 1460 1459 2919 1460

5121 Øivind Johnsen Oppegård SL Master 1440 1437 2877 1439

5974 Lars Storemark NOP Bergen Master 1467 1467 1467

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 1456 1456 1456

4087 Leif Inge Turøy Åsane PK Master 1451 1451 1451

5791 Jørn Karlsen Åsane PK Master 1416 1416 1416

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

4983 Kaj Jacobsen OKTS Expert 1430 1419 1409 4258 1419

5977 Sigbjørn Songstad Åsane PK Expert 1435 1412 1410 4257 1419

6074 Jon-Christian Bruntveit NOP Bergen Expert 1426 1410 2836 1418

5709 Eirik Granum Oppegård SL Expert 1414 1387 2801 1401

5979 Tom Erlend Skårnes Åsane PK Expert 1400 1400 1400

6302 Gustav Tisthamar Bergen PK Expert 1399 1399 1399

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5122 Espen Bråten LOP Sharpshooter 1340 1340 1340

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

4437 Birger Andreas Tvedt Åsane PK Marksman 1220 1220 1220

6272 Yury Ilchenko Oppegård SL Marksman 1204 1204 1204

6133 Jan Henriksen Åsane PK Marksman 1173 1173 1173

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 1469 1456 1454 4379 1460

2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 1450 1444 1415 4309 1436

6128 Jarle Folkestad Bergen PK Expert 1439 1421 1411 1388 4271 1424

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

2925 Christian Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 1478 1478 1478

2926 Haakon Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 1433 1433 1433

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 1469 1456 1454 4379 1460

2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 1450 1444 1415 4309 1436

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 1464 1457 2921 1461
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4227 Roald Stokken Åsane PK Master 1444 1444 1444

5974 Lars Storemark NOP Bergen Master 1443 1443 1443

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

6128 Jarle Folkestad Bergen PK Expert 1439 1421 1411 1388 4271 1424

4983 Kaj Jacobsen OKTS Expert 1432 1428 1406 4266 1422

5709 Eirik Granum Oppegård SL Expert 1430 1397 1391 4218 1406

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Expert 1404 1393 1387 4184 1395

6074 Jon-Christian Bruntveit NOP Bergen Expert 1415 1409 2824 1412

6466 Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere Expert 1416 1416 1416

6129 Kato Oksnes Åsane PK Expert 1394 1394 1394

6132 Nils Tore Nilsen Åsane PK Expert 1392 1392 1392

5977 Sigbjørn Songstad Åsane PK Expert 1377 1377 1377

5978 Beate Knutsen Åsane PK Expert 1368 1368 1368

6272 Yury Ilchenko Oppegård SL Expert 1297 1297 1297

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

6133 Jan Henriksen Åsane PK Marksman 1292 1222 2514 1257

6221 Bernt Hartveit Åsane PK Marksman 1199 1199 1199

6467 Ole-Morten Kristoffersen Farris Sportskyttere Marksman 1186 1186 1186

5122 Espen Bråten LOP Marksman 1038 1038 1038

PPC 600(OPEN/SR6/SP5)

2925 Christian Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 592 592 591 1775 592

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 592 590 588 586 585 585 580 579 1770 590

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 587 584 584 582 578 564 563 1755 585

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

2925 Christian Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 592 592 591 1775 592

2926 Haakon Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 574 574 574

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 592 590 588 586 585 585 580 579 1770 590

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 587 584 584 582 578 564 563 1755 585

4085 Reidar Langkjaer Åsane PK Master 582 577 577 576 568 561 558 550 1736 579

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Master 582 579 568 564 547 1729 576

4227 Roald Stokken Åsane PK Master 587 581 560 558 552 1728 576

2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 590 567 540 1697 566

5974 Lars Storemark NOP Bergen Master 585 583 1168 584

5121 Øivind Johnsen Oppegård SL Master 584 582 1166 583

5791 Jørn Karlsen Åsane PK Master 575 575 575

4087 Leif Inge Turøy Åsane PK Master 572 572 572

new Reidar Moen Farris Sportskyttere Unclassified 464 464 464

new Stian Knudsen Farris Sportskyttere Unclassified 443 443 443

new Morten Johansen Farris Sportskyttere Unclassified 423 423 423

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

4983 Kaj Jacobsen OKTS Expert 581 577 570 543 1728 576

6074 Jon-Christian Bruntveit NOP Bergen Expert 574 574 570 556 547 538 1718 573

5977 Sigbjørn Songstad Åsane PK Expert 577 572 565 537 480 453 1714 571

6128 Jarle Folkestad Bergen PK Expert 572 567 565 543 1704 568

5978 Beate Knutsen Åsane PK Expert 563 555 554 1672 557

5709 Eirik Granum Oppegård SL Expert 561 558 1119 560
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5979 Tom Erlend Skårnes Åsane PK Expert 555 535 1090 545

6302 Gustav Tisthamar Bergen PK Expert 565 518 1083 542

6301 Simon Sørfosbog Bergen PK Expert 575 575 575

6132 Nils Tore Nilsen Åsane PK Expert 570 570 570

6466 Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere Expert 504 504 504

6129 Kato Oksnes Åsane PK Expert 479 479 479

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5793 Anette Christensen Åsane PK Sharpshooter 555 546 1101 551

5122 Espen Bråten LOP Sharpshooter 524 524 524

6300 Jan Ove Midtun Bergen PK Sharpshooter 494 494 494

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

6133 Jan Henriksen Åsane PK Marksman 509 383 892 446

4437 Birger Tvedt Åsane PK Marksman 514 514 514

6467 Ole-Morten Kristoffersen Farris Sportskyttere Marksman 485 485 485

6221 Bernt Hartveit Åsane PK Marksman 476 476 476

6234 Geir Sivertsen Åsane PK Marksman 375 375 375

PPC 480(SP5FS/SR4/SR2,75)

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 478 478 476 475 474 471 470 470 1432 477

4085 Reidar Langkjaer Åsane PK Master 475 473 471 471 468 1419 473

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Master 472 467 467 466 465 457 446 1406 469

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

2925 Christian Hegstad Team Hamann Waffentechnik High Master 476 476 476

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5232 Morten Andre Johansen Oscarsborg PK Master 478 478 476 475 474 471 470 470 1432 477

4085 Reidar Langkjaer Åsane PK Master 475 473 471 471 468 1419 473

5710 Kjetil Granum Oppegård SL Master 472 467 467 466 465 457 446 1406 469

4227 Roald Stokken Åsane PK Master 470 469 466 465 1405 468

5656 Arnth Lien Åsane PK Master 469 468 462 462 458 456 359 1399 466

2927 Sjur Authen Oscarsborg PK Master 467 462 459 1388 463

5121 Øivind Johnsen Oppegård SL Master 472 465 937 469

new Stian Knudsen Farris Sportskyttere Unclassified 448 448 448

new Reidar Moen Farris Sportskyttere Unclassified 413 413 413

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

4983 Kaj Jacobsen OKTS Expert 469 465 465 457 1399 466

5978 Beate Knutsen Åsane PK Expert 468 463 454 1385 462

5977 Sigbjørn Songstad Åsane PK Expert 460 456 452 452 446 444 1368 456

6128 Jarle Folkestad Bergen PK Expert 459 453 432 1344 448

6301 Simon Sørfosbog Bergen PK Expert 0 0 0

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

5793 Anette Christensen Åsane PK Sharpshooter 467 442 909 455

5122 Espen Bråten LOP Sharpshooter 318 318 318

WA id Navn klubb WA RANK 3 Beste Gj.snitt

6234 Geir Sivertsen Åsane PK Marksman 441 427 868 434

6133 Jan Henriksen Åsane PK Marksman 430 393 823 412

6221 Bernt Hartveit Åsane PK Marksman 459 459 459
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